

Name of Road - 2021 to West 401a under

Name of Agency - Chowd seihar Singh MMBSY (SCJ)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Block - Barauli **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.40-931

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
1/ Cont. of embankment.				
Bty. vide item no (7) of Page no (39) of MR.				
		i.e - 420.58 m ³		
(a) 190.07/m ³				₹ 79940.80
5/ Cont. of subgrade & earthen shoulders				
Bty. vide item no (5) of Page no (39) of MR.				
		i.e - 669.57 m ³		
(a) 191.76/m ³				₹ 128397.02
6/ Cont. of embankment.				
Bty. vide item no (5) of Page no (39) of MR.				
		i.e - 981.34 m ³		
(a) 153.73/m ³				₹ 150910.00
7/ Excavation for Roadway in Soil.				
Bty. vide item no (7) of Page no (39) of MR.				
		i.e - 108.72 m ³		
(a) 75.57/m ³				₹ 8216.00
8/ Cont. of G.S.S by providing well graded material.				
Bty. vide item no (8) of Page no (39) of MR.				
		i.e - 339.04 m ³		
(a) 3264.65/m ³				₹ 1106847.00
9/ Providing laying, spreading & compaction of stone aggregate, w.d.s. 11-12				
Bty. vide item no (9) of Page no (39) of MR.				
		i.e - 209.28 m ³		
(a) 4506.84/m ³				₹ 838551.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
10. Paving & laying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS1)				
Qty. Vids item no (10) & Page no (40) of S.M.B.				
		1/2 - 2120.995 m ²		
(a) 43.52/m ²				₹ 92306.80
11. Laying brick soling				
Qty. Vids item no (11) & Page no (40) of S.M.B.				
		1/2 - 321.00 m ²		
(a) 488.01/m ²				₹ 147024.00
12. Paving & applying floor coat (SS1)				
Qty. Vids item no (12) & Page no (40) of S.M.B.				
		1/2 - 2120.995 m ²		
(a) 14.68/m ²				₹ 31136.00
13. Paving, laying & rolling of close graded premix.				
Qty. Vids item no (13) & Page no (40) of S.M.B.				
		1/2 - 2120.995 m ²		
(a) 221.92/m ²				₹ 47069.00
14. Cont. of unreinforced R.C.C. Pavement.				
Qty. Vids item no (14) & Page no (40) of S.M.B.				
		1/2 - 256.80 m ²		
(a) 7259.88/m ²				₹ 1864337.00
15. M/S grade U.M local stone.				
Qty. Vids item no (15) & Page no (40) of S.M.B.				
		1/2 - 1 no.		
(a) 2498.33/no				₹ 2498.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
16/ 200 m stone.				
Qty. vide item no (18) & Page no (40) of MR				
			1'2 - 4.0 nos.	
Q 652.53/m				₹ 2410.00
17/ N/S grade boundary pillars.				
Qty. vide item no (17) & Page no (41) of MR				
			1'2 - 18.00 nos.	
Q 538.82/m				₹ 9699.00
18/ painting of 200 coats including primer coat.				
Qty. vide item no (18) & Page no (41) of MR.				
			1'2 - 44.64 m ²	
Q 101.40/m ²				₹ 4528.00
19/ Providing & applying of 200 coats water based Cement paint.				
Qty. vide item no (19) & Page no (41) of MR.				
			1'2 - 85.60 m ²	
Q 94.10/m ²				₹ 8055.00
20/ Providing & lay of 1st applied thermoplastic compound.				
Qty. vide item no (20) & Page no (41) of MR				
			1'2 - 198.0 m ²	
Q 729.12/m ²				₹ 144376.00
21/ Providing new letters & figures.				
Qty. vide item no (21) & Page no (41) of MR				
			1'2 - 88 C/Ltr.	
Q 0.54/C/Ltr				₹ 48.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/ Providing & fixing of typical masonry information sign board.					
Qty. V. du item no (22) 2 Page no (41) of RMB.					
			1' x 2' - 2 nos.		
(a) 12932.02 / no					₹ 25864.00
23/ Providing & fixing of typical masonry maintenance board.					
Qty. V. du item no (23) 2 Page no (42) of RMB					
			1' x 2' - 2.0 nos.		
(a) 12932.02 / no					₹ 25864.00
24/ P/F of 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty. V. du item no (24) 2 Page no (42) of RMB.					
			1' x 2' - 8 nos.		
(a) 35335.62 / no					₹ 28285.80
25/ P/F of 600 mm Circular.					
Qty. V. du item no (25) 2 Page no (42) of RMB					
			1' x 2' - 4.00 nos.		
(a) 4785.26 / no					₹ 19141.80
26/ P/F of 600 mm x 50 mm rectangular board.					
Qty. V. du item no (26) 2 Page no (42) of RMB					
			1' x 2' - 2.00 nos.		
(a) 4103.20 / no					₹ 8206.80
27/ P/F of 900 mm Side octagonal.					
Qty. V. du item no (27) 2 Page no (42) of RMB					
			1' x 2' - 2.00 nos.		
(a) 7866.18 / no					₹ 15732.07

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28 Providing a laying of 300 mm diam. p					
Qty. Vld item no (28) 116 gms (43) of 9412.					
		1'2 - 10.00 m			
(a) 778.88/m					₹ 7789.00
29 Planting of trees & their maintenance					
Qty. Vld item no (29) 116 gms (43) of 9412					
		1'2 - 56.00 nos.			
(a) 844.59/m					₹ 47297.00
30 Earthwork in excavations for sub s					
Structure.					
Qty. Vld item no (30) 116 gms (43) of 9412.					
		1'2 - 37.62 m ³			
(a) 279.09/m ³					₹ 10499.00
31 Sand filling in foundation.					
Qty. Vld item no (31) 116 gms (43) of 9412.					
		1'2 - 2.86 m ³			
(a) 442.50/m ³					₹ 1266.00
32 Bricks flat setting in foundation.					
Qty. Vld item no (32) 116 gms (43) of 9412					
		1'2 - 28.64 m ²			
(a) 282.96/m ²					₹ 8104.00
33 M15 grade p.c.c in foundation.					
Qty. Vld item no (33) 116 gms (43) of 9412.					
		1'2 - 6.17 m ³			
(a) 6048.40/m ³					₹ 37319.00
34 Bricks masonry work in cement mortar.					
Qty. Vld item no (34) 116 gms (43) of 9412					
		1'2 - 26.51 m ³			
(a) 5449.48/m ³					₹ 144466.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
35/ Providing & laying 1000mm p Rec pipe NPS Qty. Vide item no (35) & Page no (49) of MRB.		1.2 - 7.50m			
(a)	3816.40/m			₹ 28623.00	
36/ Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) Qty. Vide item no (36) & Page no (49) of MRB		1.2 - 36.40 m ²			
(a)	176.66/m ²			₹ 6430.80	
37/ Providing 1.5 mm Cement Murrum excluding Curing. Qty. Vide Item no (37) & Page no (49) of MRB		1.2 - 13.56 m ²			
(a)	58.89/m ²			₹ 781.00	
Total Amt.				₹ 5529887.00	
L.Cess @ 1%.				₹ (+) 55299.00	
G.S.T @ 12%.				₹ (+) 663586.00	
S. Fee				₹ (+) 58421.00	
Gross Amt.				₹ 6307193.00	
Bd/mo @ 0.11%				₹ (-) 6938.00	
Total Amt.				₹ 6300255.00	
Less Provision for Contingency				₹ (-) 5858905.00	
Net Amt				₹ 441350.00	
Amt. Paid				₹ 441350.00	
Balance				₹ 0.00	

Continuation